
SX basket catalogue

ELEVATE YOUR KITCHEN'S 
FUNCTIONALITY 
AND AESTHETICS - SX BASKET

CEMUX.COMLIVE YOUR LIFE





“Transform cluttered 
  chaos into organized 
  harmony”
Maximize your kitchen space with our versatile and stylish SX Basket storage solutions.

Whether you're struggling with limited cabinet space or simply seeking to streamline your 
kitchen organization, our innovative designs offer the perfect blend of functionality and aesthetics. 
From base unit, corner unit, larder unit to wall unit, our collection is thoughtfully crafted to 
optimize every inch of your kitchen, ensuring easy access to essentials while adding a touch 
of sophistication to your decor. 

Say goodbye to clutter and hello to convenience with our premium basket storage solutions – the 
ultimate way to elevate your kitchen experience.



Base unit



KB
150

200

250

Item No.
SXBP0102150GL

SXBP0102200GL

SXBP0102250GL

SXBP0102300GL

SXBP0102150GR

SXBP0102200GR

SXBP0102250GR

SXBP0102300GR

300

150

200

250

300

Product dimensions
100x470x586mm

150x470x586mm

200x470x586mm

250x470x586mm

100x470x586mm

150x470x586mm

200x470x586mm

250x470x586mm

Left side; soft-close; Anthracite
Description

Right side; soft-close; Anthracite

Right side; soft-close; Anthracite

Right side; soft-close; Anthracite

Right side; soft-close; Anthracite

Left side; soft-close; Anthracite

Left side; soft-close; Anthracite

Left side; soft-close; Anthracite

KB
150

200

250

Item No.
SXBP0102150WL

SXBP0102200WL

SXBP0102250WL

SXBP0102300WL

SXBP0102150WR

SXBP0102200WR

SXBP0102250WR

SXBP0102300WR

300

150

200

250

300

Product dimensions
100x470x586mm

150x470x586mm

200x470x586mm

250x470x586mm

100x470x586mm

150x470x586mm

200x470x586mm

250x470x586mm

Left side; soft-close; White
Description

Right side; soft-close; White

Right side; soft-close; White

Right side; soft-close; White

Right side; soft-close; White

Left side; soft-close; White

Left side; soft-close; White

Left side; soft-close; White

Base unit
Side pull-out basket

Installed depth: ≥490 mm

Loading: 20 kg

Package:1 set

3-D Adjustment

Cabinet width: 150mm; 200mm; 250mm; 300mm

Installed height: ≥610 mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White



Base unit



KB
250

300

350

Item No.
SXBP0202250G

SXBP0202300G

SXBP0202350G

SXBP0202400G

SXBP0202450G

400

450

Product dimensions
175x465x470mm

225x465x470mm

275x465x470mm

325x465x470mm

375x465x470mm

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Description

KB
250

300

350

Item No.
SXBP0202250W

SXBP0202300W

SXBP0202350W

SXBP0202400W

SXBP0202450W

400

450

Product dimensions
175x465x470mm

225x465x470mm

275x465x470mm

325x465x470mm

375x465x470mm

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Description

Base unit
Pull-out basket

Installed depth: ≥480 mm

Loading: 30 kg

Package:1 set

3-D Adjustment

Cabinet width: 250mm; 300mm; 350mm; 400mm; 450mm

Installed height: ≥520 mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White



Corner unit



KB
900

1000

Item No.
SXCP0102900G

SXCP0102100G

Product dimensions
840x485x590mm

940x485x590mm

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Description

KB
900

1000

Item No.
SXCP0102900W

SXCP0102100W

Product dimensions
840x485x590mm

940x485x590mm

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Description

Corner unit
Corner pull-out basket

Installed depth: ≥530 mm

Loading: 40 kg

Package:1 set

3-D Adjustment

Cabinet width: 900mm; 1000mm

Installed height: ≥600 mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White



Corner unit



KB
900

1000

Item No.
SXCS0102900G

SXCS0102100G

Product dimensions
860x485x590mm

960x485x590mm

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Description

KB
900

1000

Item No.
SXCS0102900W

SXCS0102100W

Product dimensions
860x485x590mm

960x485x590mm

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Description

Corner unit
Corner swing-out basket

Installed depth: ≥530 mm

Loading: 40 kg

Package:1 set

3-D Adjustment

Cabinet width: 900mm; 1000mm

Installed height: ≥600 mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White



Corner unit



KB
900

Item No.
SXCS0202900G

Product dimensions
825x370x600mm Soft-close; Anthracite

Description

KB
900

Item No.
SXCS0202900W

Product dimensions
860x485x590mm Soft-close; White

Description

Corner unit
Corner swing-out basket

Installed depth: ≥530 mm

Loading: 30 kg

Package:1 set

Cabinet width: 900mm

Installed height: ≥610 mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White



Larder unit



Larder unit
Pull-out basket

Installed depth: ≥590 mm

Loading: 10 kg (Per tier)

Package:1 set

Cabinet width: 150mm; 200mm; 300mm; 400mm; 450mm

Installed height: 
Four tiers 1270-1569mm (150;200); 1220-1519mm (300;400;500)
Five tiers 1570-1870mm (150;200); 1520-1850mm (300;400;500)
Six tiers 1970-2270mm (150;200); 1920-2250mm (300;400;500)

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White

KB
150

200

300

Item No.
SXTP0104150G

SXTP0104200G

SXTP0104300G

SXTP0104400G

SXTP0104450G

400

450

Product dimensions
105x565x1270-1569mm

155x565x1270-1569mm

240x565x1220-1519mm

340x565x1220-1519mm

390x565x1220-1519mm

150

200

300

SXTP0105150G

SXTP0105200G

SXTP0105300G

SXTP0105400G

SXTP0105450G

400

450

105x565x1570-1870mm

155x565x1570-1870mm

240x565x1520-1850mm

340x565x1520-1850mm

390x565x1520-1850mm

150

200

300

SXTP0106150G

SXTP0106200G

SXTP0106300G

SXTP0106400G

SXTP0106450G

400

450

105x565x1970-2270mm

155x565x1970-2270mm

240x565x1920-2250mm

340x565x1920-2250mm

390x565x1920-2250mm

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite
Description

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

KB
150

200

300

Item No.
SXTP0104150W

SXTP0104200W

SXTP0104300W

SXTP0104400W

SXTP0104450W

400

450

Product dimensions
105x565x1270-1569mm

155x565x1270-1569mm

240x565x1220-1519mm

340x565x1220-1519mm

390x565x1220-1519mm

150

200

300

SXTP0105150W

SXTP0105200W

SXTP0105300W

SXTP0105400W

SXTP0105450W

400

450

105x565x1570-1870mm

155x565x1570-1870mm

240x565x1520-1850mm

340x565x1520-1850mm

390x565x1520-1850mm

150

200

300

SXTP0106150W

SXTP0106200W

SXTP0106300W

SXTP0106400W

SXTP0106450W

400

450

105x565x1970-2270mm

155x565x1970-2270mm

240x565x1920-2250mm

340x565x1920-2250mm

390x565x1920-2250mm

Four tiers; soft-close; White
Description

Four tiers; soft-close; White

Four tiers; soft-close; White

Four tiers; soft-close; White

Four tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White



Larder unit



Larder unit
Swing-out basket

Installed depth: ≥550 mm

Loading: 10 kg (Per tier)

Package:1 set

Cabinet width: 450mm; 600mm

Installed height: 
Four tiers 1320-1619mm
Five tiers 1620-1865mm
Six tiers 1920-2220mm

Soft close

Colour: Anthracite/White

KB
450

600

450

Item No.
SXTW0104450G

SXTW0104600G

SXTW0105450G

SXTW0105600G

SXTW0106450G

600

450

Product dimensions
365x530x1320-1619mm

515x530x1320-1619mm

365x530x1620-1865mm

515x530x1620-1865mm

365x530x1920-2220mm

600 SXTW0106600G515x530x1920-2220mm

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite
Description

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite

KB
450

600

450

Item No.
SXTW0104450W

SXTW0104600W

SXTW0105450W

SXTW0105600W

SXTW0106450W

600

450

Product dimensions
365x530x1320-1619mm

515x530x1320-1619mm

365x530x1620-1865mm

515x530x1620-1865mm

365x530x1920-2220mm

600 SXTW0106600W515x530x1920-2220mm

Four tiers; soft-close; White
Description

Six tiers; soft-close; White

Four tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Five tiers; soft-close; White

Six tiers; soft-close; White



Wall unit



Wall unit
Pull-down basket

Cabinet width: 600mm; 700mm; 800mm; 900mm

Soft close

Installed depth: ≥300 mm

Loading: 20 kg

Package:1 set

Colour: Anthracite/White

KB
600

700

800

Item No.
SXWP0102600G

SXWP0102700G

SXWP0102800G

SXWP0102900G900

Product dimensions
565x280x560mm

665x280x560mm

765x280x560mm

865x280x560mm

Soft-close; Anthracite
Description

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

Soft-close; Anthracite

KB
600

700

800

Item No.
SXWP0102600W

SXWP0102700W

SXWP0102800W

SXWP0102900W900

Product dimensions
565x280x560mm

665x280x560mm

765x280x560mm

865x280x560mm

Soft-close; White
Description

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Soft-close; White

Installed height: ≥580 mm



SX basket
Note



SX basket
Note



SX basket
Note





CEMUX TECHNOLOGY LTD

Kilkeary,
Nenagh,
Co. Tipperary
Ireland
Tel: 00353 67 31471 

For more information, please visit CEMUX.COM
or contact us email INFO@CEMUX.COM


