

ELEVATE YOUR KITCHEN'S FUNCTIONALITY AND AESTHETICS - SX BASKET

SX basket catalogue





“Transform cluttered chaos into organized harmony”

Maximize your kitchen space with our versatile and stylish SX Basket storage solutions.

Whether you're struggling with limited cabinet space or simply seeking to streamline your kitchen organization, our innovative designs offer the perfect blend of functionality and aesthetics. From base unit, corner unit, larder unit to wall unit, our collection is thoughtfully crafted to optimize every inch of your kitchen, ensuring easy access to essentials while adding a touch of sophistication to your decor.

Say goodbye to clutter and hello to convenience with our premium basket storage solutions – the ultimate way to elevate your kitchen experience.

Base unit



Base unit

Side pull-out basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 150mm; 200mm; 250mm; 300mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 610 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 490 mm
- Loading: 20 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- 3-D Adjustment
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
150	100x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102150GL
200	150x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102200GL
250	200x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102250GL
300	250x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102300GL
150	100x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102150GR
200	150x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102200GR
250	200x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102250GR
300	250x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0102300GR



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
150	100x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102150WL
200	150x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102200WL
250	200x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102250WL
300	250x470x586mm	Left side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102300WL
150	100x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102150WR
200	150x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102200WR
250	200x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102250WR
300	250x470x586mm	Right side; soft-close; White	SXBP0102300WR

Base unit



Base unit

Pull-out basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 250mm; 300mm; 350mm; 400mm; 450mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 520 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 480 mm
- Loading: 30 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- 3-D Adjustment
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
250	175x465x470mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0202250G
300	225x465x470mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0202300G
350	275x465x470mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0202350G
400	325x465x470mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0202400G
450	375x465x470mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXBP0202450G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
250	175x465x470mm	Soft-close; White	SXBP0202250W
300	225x465x470mm	Soft-close; White	SXBP0202300W
350	275x465x470mm	Soft-close; White	SXBP0202350W
400	325x465x470mm	Soft-close; White	SXBP0202400W
450	375x465x470mm	Soft-close; White	SXBP0202450W

Corner unit



Corner unit
Corner pull-out basket



- Cabinet width: 900mm; 1000mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 600 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 530 mm
- Loading: 40 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- 3-D Adjustment
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	840x485x590mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXCP0102900G
1000	940x485x590mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXCP0102100G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	840x485x590mm	Soft-close; White	SXCP0102900W
1000	940x485x590mm	Soft-close; White	SXCP0102100W

Corner unit



Corner unit

Corner swing-out basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 900mm; 1000mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 600 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 530 mm
- Loading: 40 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- 3-D Adjustment
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	860x485x590mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXCS0102900G
1000	960x485x590mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXCS0102100G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	860x485x590mm	Soft-close; White	SXCS0102900W
1000	960x485x590mm	Soft-close; White	SXCS0102100W

Corner unit



Corner unit
Corner swing-out basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 900mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 610 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 530 mm
- Loading: 30 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	825x370x600mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXCS0202900G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
900	860x485x590mm	Soft-close; White	SXCS0202900W

Larder unit





- Cabinet width: 150mm; 200mm; 300mm; 400mm; 450mm
- Soft close
- Installed height:
Four tiers 1270-1569mm (150;200); 1220-1519mm (300;400;500)
Five tiers 1570-1870mm (150;200); 1520-1850mm (300;400;500)
Six tiers 1970-2270mm (150;200); 1920-2250mm (300;400;500)
- Installed depth: ≥590 mm
- Loading: 10 kg (Per tier)
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
150	105x565x1270-1569mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0104150G
200	155x565x1270-1569mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0104200G
300	240x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0104300G
400	340x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0104400G
450	390x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0104450G
150	105x565x1570-1870mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0105150G
200	155x565x1570-1870mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0105200G
300	240x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0105300G
400	340x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0105400G
450	390x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0105450G
150	105x565x1970-2270mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0106150G
200	155x565x1970-2270mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0106200G
300	240x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0106300G
400	340x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0106400G
450	390x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTP0106450G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
150	105x565x1270-1569mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0104150W
200	155x565x1270-1569mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0104200W
300	240x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0104300W
400	340x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0104400W
450	390x565x1220-1519mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0104450W
150	105x565x1570-1870mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0105150W
200	155x565x1570-1870mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0105200W
300	240x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0105300W
400	340x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0105400W
450	390x565x1520-1850mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0105450W
150	105x565x1970-2270mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0106150W
200	155x565x1970-2270mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0106200W
300	240x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0106300W
400	340x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0106400W
450	390x565x1920-2250mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTP0106450W

Larder unit



Larder unit
Swing-out basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 450mm; 600mm
- Soft close
- Installed height:
Four tiers 1320-1619mm
Five tiers 1620-1865mm
Six tiers 1920-2220mm
- Installed depth: ≥550 mm
- Loading: 10 kg (Per tier)
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
450	365x530x1320-1619mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0104450G
600	515x530x1320-1619mm	Four tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0104600G
450	365x530x1620-1865mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0105450G
600	515x530x1620-1865mm	Five tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0105600G
450	365x530x1920-2220mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0106450G
600	515x530x1920-2220mm	Six tiers; soft-close; Anthracite	SXTW0106600G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
450	365x530x1320-1619mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0104450W
600	515x530x1320-1619mm	Four tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0104600W
450	365x530x1620-1865mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0105450W
600	515x530x1620-1865mm	Five tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0105600W
450	365x530x1920-2220mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0106450W
600	515x530x1920-2220mm	Six tiers; soft-close; White	SXTW0106600W

Wall unit



Wall unit

Pull-down basket

CEMUX



- Cabinet width: 600mm; 700mm; 800mm; 900mm
- Soft close
- Installed height: ≥ 580 mm
- Installed depth: ≥ 300 mm
- Loading: 20 kg
- Colour: Anthracite/White
- Package: 1 set



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
600	565x280x560mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXWP0102600G
700	665x280x560mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXWP0102700G
800	765x280x560mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXWP0102800G
900	865x280x560mm	Soft-close; Anthracite	SXWP0102900G



KB	Product dimensions	Description	Item No.
600	565x280x560mm	Soft-close; White	SXWP0102600W
700	665x280x560mm	Soft-close; White	SXWP0102700W
800	765x280x560mm	Soft-close; White	SXWP0102800W
900	865x280x560mm	Soft-close; White	SXWP0102900W

For more information, please visit CEMUX.COM
or contact us email INFO@CEMUX.COM

CEMUX
LIVE YOUR LIFE

CEMUX TECHNOLOGY LTD

—
Kilkeary,
Nenagh,
Co. Tipperary
Ireland

Tel: 00353 67 31471